V U L C A N  A L U M I N I U M  P R O D U C T  G U I D E R O L L E D  P R O D U C T S
1
T (mm) W (mm) L (mm) Alloy/Temper Finish Nominal Mass/Piece
1.6 1200 2400 5052 O/H114 Mill Finish 12.488
2.0 1200 2400 5052 O/H114 Mill Finish 15.61
2.5 1200 2400 5052 O/H114 Mill Finish 19.512
3.0 1200 2400 5052 O/H114 Mill Finish 23.414
3.0 1200 3000 5052 O/H114 Mill Finish 29.268

mm
L
mm Alloy/Temper Finish Nominal
Mass/Piece Q
LD
N
SW VI
C
SA TA
S
W
A
N
T
TP0.912002400FB1FW 0.9 1200 2400 1100-H114 Mill Finish 7.776
TP1.412002400FB1FU 1.4 1200 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 12.620
TP1.412002400PCBKFU 1.4 1200 2400 5052-0 PCBK 12.620
TP1.612002400FB1FU 1.6 1200 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 12.489
TP1.615003600FB1FU 1.6 1500 3600 5052-0 Mill Finish 27.043
TP2.012002400FB1FU 2.0 1200 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 15.61
TP2.015002400FB1FU 2.0 1500 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 21.6
TP2.015003000FB1FU 2.0 1500 3000 5052-0 Mill Finish 27.0
TP2.512002400FB1FU 2.5 1200 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 19.512
TP2.515002400FB1FU 2.5 1500 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 27.0
TP2.515003000FB1FU 2.5 1500 3000 5052-0 Mill Finish 33.75
TP3.012002400FB1FU 3.0 1200 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 23.414
TP3.012003000FB1FU 3.0 1200 3000 5052-0 Mill Finish 32.076
TP3.012003600FB1FU 3.0 1200 3600 5052-0 Mill Finish 35.122
TP3.015002400FB1FU 3.0 1500 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 32.076
TP3.015003000FB1FU 3.0 1500 3000 5052-0 Mill Finish 40.095
TP3.015003600FB1FU 3.0 1500 3600 5052-0 Mill Finish 48.114
TP4.012002400FB1FU 4.0 1200 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 34.905
TP4.018503000FB1FU 4.0 1850 3000 5052-0 Mill Finish 67.266
TP5.012002400FB1FU 5.0 1200 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 39.024
TP5.018502400FB1FU 5.0 1850 2400 5052-0 Mill Finish 65.712